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TRIBUNAL ELECTORAL 
DE LA PROVINCIA

SALTA

ELECCIONES GENERALES
'A

15 de agosto dé 2021

PROCLAMACION ÜE ELECTOS
DEPARTAMENTO;

DIPUTADO

PAZ, JAVIER MARCELO 
NAVARRO, ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ ; 
LEGUINA, MARCELA DEL VALLE

DEPARTAMENTO:

DIPUTADO

CAÑIZARES, FEDERICO MIGUEL V 30.734.330 GS

DEPARTAMENTO: CAFAYATE

DIPUTADO

PEÑALBA ARIAS, PATRICIO  ̂ 24.200.602 GS

DEPARTAMENTO: CAPITAL

DIPUTADO

LAMBERTO, VICTOR MANUEL 
BIELLA CALVET, BERNARDO JOSE 
CORNEJO AVELLANEDA, ROQUE RAMON 
SAICHA IBAÑEZ, MARIA VERONICA 
DE VITA, ISABEL MARCELINA 
FRISOLI, MARIA CRISTINA 
SIERRA, SOFIA
ROQUE POSSÉ, JUAN CARLOS FRANCISCO 
ROMERO, JUAN ESTEBAN 
BATTAGLIA LEIVA, JESUS DAVID

DEPARTAMENTO: CHICOANA

DIPUTADO,
LOPEZ, MARIA DEL SOCORRO 1 14.708.477 GS

DEPARTAMENTOS IRUYA

DIPUTADO
VARGAS, RICARDO GERMAN 20.627.246

MARÍA JOS 

TRI

i

22.056.929 PAIS
16.291.511 SSI
30.637.626 JPC
20.399.284 PAIS
14.708.138 FT
20.399.107 SSI
29.060.401 JPC
18.229.960 PAIS

, 25.884.142 SNU
28.071.758 MMS

ANTA

CACHI

23.588.025 PJ 
21.830.192 PAIS 
22.624.599 PJ



DEPARTAMENTO: METAN

DIPUTADO

DANTUR, GUSTAVO BERNARDO 21.313.551 GS
JAIME, NANCY LILIANA 22.119.235 GS
OTERO, ANTONIO SEBASTIAN 26.696.948 PRS

DEPARTAMENTO: ORAN
1 ' X :

DIPUTADO

CEAGLIO, CAROLINA ROSANA 
SECO, CLAUDIA GLORIA 
RIQUELME, TEODORA RAMONA

DEPARTAMENTO: RIVADAVIA

DIPUTADO

BALDERRAMA, MOISES JUSTINIANO 
SEGUNDO, ROGELIO GUAIPO

21.650.357 GS 
23.587.026 PFG

21.627.133 GS 
21.315.630 UPS 
12.701,602 SSI

DEPARTAMENTO: ROS. DE LA FRONTERA

DIPUTADO

OROZCO, GUSTAVO ORLANDO 
GOMEZ, PABLO RAUL ALEJANDRO

27.911.539
17.601.832

UPS
FT

DEPARTAMENTO: SAN MARTIN

DIPUTADO

PAREDES, GLADYS LIDIA 
VARGAS, SANTIAGO RAUL 
RESTOM, JORGE MIGUEL

MÁRlÁ JOSÉ RUIZ DE LOS LLANO,. 
\ SECRETARÍA \

Tribunal electoral


